8/9/2017 7/8" x 10" x 12" SDS+ Hammer Bit - DW5461 | DEWALT

DEWALT

‘_ ...
_— il |

==

SN

Rollover image to zoom

[
|

©
SDS PLUS MASONRY DRILL BITS

©)

Guaranteed to set up to 25% more anchors than standard masonry bits, DEWALT SDS Plus Masonry Drill Bits power
through masonry, concrete, and more with a carbide tip that maximizes bit life. An elongated 4-flute helix helps to increase
material removal, and 3 flats on the shank helps to prevent slippage.

READ MORE ~

SEE PRODUCT DETAILS

FEATURES & SPECS

FEATURES

e DEWALT carbide tip design maximizes carbide surface contact for longer bit life
e Elongated Four Flute Helix for Faster Material Removal

¢ Increased Steel Prevents Breakage

SPECIFICATIONS

YOUR SELECTION

http://www.dewalt.com/products/accessories/concrete-and-masonry-accessories/sds-plus-masonry-drill-bits/78-x-10-x-12-sds-hammer-bit/dw5461 1/6



8/9/2017 7/8" x 10" x 12" SDS+ Hammer Bit - DW5461 | DEWALT

67 RESULTS

No current selections

FILTER BY:

Diameter

1/4
5/16
3/8
7/16

SEE MORE +

Length

8-1/2
6

12
14

SEE MORE +

Usable Length

6-1/2

4

10

12

SEE MORE +

http://www.dewalt.com/products/accessories/concrete-and-masonry-accessories/sds-plus-masonry-drill-bits/78-x-10-x-12-sds-hammer-bit/dw5461 2/6



8/9/2017

http://www.dewalt.com/products/accessories/concrete-and-masonry-accessories/sds-plus-masonry-drill-bits/78-x-10-x-12-sds-hammer-bit/dw5461

DW5418

DW5417B25

DW5418B25

DW5420

DW5421

DW5424

DW5424B25

DW5426

DW5427

DW5427B25

DW5429

DW5430

DW5432

DW5431

DW5433

DW5435

DW5436

DW5437

DW5437B25

DW5438

7/8" x 10" x 12" SDS+ Hammer Bit - DW5461 | DEWALT

DIAMETER

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

5/16

5/16

5/16

3/8

3/8

3/8

3/8

3/8

3/8

7/16

7/16

7/16

1/2

1/2

1/2

LENGTH

8-1/2

8-1/2

12

14

12

10

12

24

18

12

18

10

USABLE LENGTH

6-1/2

6-1/2

10

12

10

10

22

16

10

16

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

3/6



8/9/2017

http://www.dewalt.com/products/accessories/concrete-and-masonry-accessories/sds-plus-masonry-drill-bits/78-x-10-x-12-sds-hammer-bit/dw5461

DW5439

DW5440

DW5441

DW5442

DW5443

DW5444

DW5445

DW5446

DW5446B10

DW5447

DW5448

DW5449

DW5450

DW5455

DW5453

DW5456

DW5458

DW5457

DW5460

DW5461

7/8" x 10" x 12" SDS+ Hammer Bit - DW5461 | DEWALT

DIAMETER LENGTH USABLE LENGTH PURCHASE

1/2 12 10 BUY NOW
1/2 18 16 BUY NOW
1/2 24 22 BUY NOW
9/16 6 4 BUY NOW
9/16 12 10 BUY NOW
9/16 18 16 BUY NOW
9/16 24 22 BUY NOW
5/8 8 6 BUY NOW
5/8 8 6 BUY NOW
5/8 12 10 BUY NOW
5/8 18 16 BUY NOW
5/8 24 22 BUY NOW
11/16 8 6 BUY NOW
3/4 12 10 BUY NOW
3/4 8 6 BUY NOW
3/4 18 16 BUY NOW
27/32 8 6 BUY NOW
3/4 24 22 BUY NOW
7/8 8 6 BUY NOW
- = - BUY NOW

4/6



8/9/2017

http://www.dewalt.com/products/accessories/concrete-and-masonry-accessories/sds-plus-masonry-drill-bits/78-x-10-x-12-sds-hammer-bit/dw5461

DW5462

DW5464

DW5468

DW5466

DW5469

DW5470

DW5400

DW5401

DW5401B25

DW5402

DW5403

DW5402B25

DW5403B25

DW5404

DW5404B25

DW5405

DW5406

DW5405B25

DW5406B25

DW5407

7/8" x 10" x 12" SDS+ Hammer Bit - DW5461 | DEWALT

“ DIAMETER LENGTH USABLE LENGTH
7/8 18 16

11/8

11/8

VARIOUS

5/32

5/32

5/32

3/16

3/16

3/16

3/16

3/16

3/16

3/16

3/16

3/16

3/16

3/16

10

10

18

18

VARIOUS

6-1/2

6-1/2

6-1/2

6-1/2

8-1/2

8-1/2

10

12

10

12

14

16

16

VARIOUS

4-1/2

4-1/2

4-1/2

4-1/2

6-1/2

6-1/2

10

10

12

PURCHASE

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

5/6



8/9/2017

DW5408

DW5410B25

DW5410

DW5412

DW5416

DW5416B25

DW5417

There are currently no reviews for this product. To

3/16

7/32

7/32

7/32

1/4

1/4

1/4

7/8" x 10" x 12" SDS+ Hammer Bit - DW5461 | DEWALT

be the first to review this product, or

GTH USABLE LENGTH PURCHASE
16 14

BUY NOW
4 BUY NOW
4 BUY NOW
4 BUY NOW
2 BUY NOW
2 BUY NOW
4 BUY NOW

WRITE YOUR REVIEW

COPYRIGHT®© 2017 DEWALT. The following are trademarks for one or more DEWALT power tools, accessori Te
adhesives: The yellow and black color scheme; the "D"-shaped air intake grill; the array of pyramids on the h :

configuration; and the array of lozenge-shaped humps on the surface of the tool.

http://www.dewalt.com/products/accessories/concrete-and-masonry-accessories/sds-plus-masonry-drill-bits/78-x-10-x-12-sds-hammer-bit/dw5461

6/6



