



Rollover image to zoom



SDS PLUS MASONRY DRILL BITS



Guaranteed to set up to 25% more anchors than standard masonry bits, DEWALT SDS Plus Masonry Drill Bits power through masonry, concrete, and more with a carbide tip that maximizes bit life. An elongated 4-flute helix helps to increase material removal, and 3 flats on the shank helps to prevent slippage.

READ MORE ▼

SEE PRODUCT DETAILS

FEATURES & SPECS

FEATURES

- DEWALT carbide tip design maximizes carbide surface contact for longer bit life
- Elongated Four Flute Helix for Faster Material Removal
- · Increased Steel Prevents Breakage

SPECIFICATIONS

YOUR SELECTION

67 RESULTS No current selections

FILTER BY:

Diameter	~
1/4	
<u>3/8</u>	
7/16	
SEE MORE +	
Length	~
8-1/2	
<u> </u>	
SEE MORE +	
Usable Length	~
<u> </u>	
<u> </u>	
<u> </u>	
SEE MORE +	

SKU	DIAMETER	LENGTH	USABLE LENGTH	PURCHASE
<u>DW5418</u>	1/4	8-1/2	6-1/2	
<u>DW5417B2</u>	<u>5</u> 1/4	6	4	BUY NOW
DW5418B2	<u>5</u> 1/4	8-1/2	6-1/2	BUY NOW
<u>DW5420</u>	1/4	12	10	BUY NOW
<u>DW5421</u>	1/4	14	12	BUY NOW
<u>DW5424</u>	5/16	6	4	BUY NOW
DW5424B2	<u>5</u> 5/16	6	4	BUY NOW
<u>DW5426</u>	5/16	12	10	BUY NOW
<u>DW5427</u>	3/8	6	4	BUY NOW
<u>DW5427B2</u>	<u>5</u> 3/8	6	4	BUY NOW
<u>DW5429</u>	3/8	10	8	BUY NOW
<u>DW5430</u>	3/8	12	10	BUY NOW
<u>DW5432</u>	3/8	24	22	BUY NOW
<u>DW5431</u>	3/8	18	16	BUY NOW
<u>DW5433</u>	7/16	6	4	BUY NOW
<u>DW5435</u>	7/16	12	10	BUY NOW
<u>DW5436</u>	7/16	18	16	BUY NOW
<u>DW5437</u>	1/2	6	4	BUY NOW
<u>DW5437B2</u>	<u>5</u> 1/2	6	4	BUY NOW
<u>DW5438</u>	1/2	10	8	BUY NOW

SKU	DIAMETER	LENGTH	USABLE LENGTH	PURCHASE
DW5439	1/2	12	10	BUY NOW
<u>DW5440</u>	1/2	18	16	BUY NOW
<u>DW5441</u>	1/2	24	22	BUY NOW
<u>DW5442</u>	9/16	6	4	BUY NOW
<u>DW5443</u>	9/16	12	10	BUY NOW
<u>DW5444</u>	9/16	18	16	BUY NOW
<u>DW5445</u>	9/16	24	22	BUY NOW
<u>DW5446</u>	5/8	8	6	BUY NOW
DW5446B1	<u>0</u> 5/8	8	6	BUY NOW
DW5447	5/8	12	10	BUY NOW
DW5448	5/8	18	16	BUY NOW
<u>DW5449</u>	5/8	24	22	BUY NOW
<u>DW5450</u>	11/16	8	6	BUY NOW
<u>DW5455</u>	3/4	12	10	BUY NOW
<u>DW5453</u>	3/4	8	6	BUY NOW
<u>DW5456</u>	3/4	18	16	BUY NOW
<u>DW5458</u>	27/32	8	6	BUY NOW
<u>DW5457</u>	3/4	24	22	BUY NOW
<u>DW5460</u>	7/8	8	6	BUY NOW
<u>DW5461</u>	-	-	-	BUY NOW

SKU	DIAMETER	LENGTH	USABLE LENGTH	PURCHASE
DW5462	7/8	18	16	BUY NOW
<u>DW5464</u>	1	10	8	BUY NOW
<u>DW5468</u>	1 1/8	10	8	BUY NOW
<u>DW5466</u>	1	18	16	BUY NOW
<u>DW5469</u>	1 1/8	18	16	BUY NOW
<u>DW5470</u>	VARIOUS	VARIOUS	VARIOUS	BUY NOW
<u>DW5400</u>	5/32	4	2	BUY NOW
<u>DW5401</u>	5/32	6-1/2	4-1/2	BUY NOW
DW5401B2	5 5/32	6-1/2	4-1/2	BUY NOW
<u>DW5402</u>	3/16	4	2	BUY NOW
DW5403	3/16	6-1/2	4-1/2	BUY NOW
DW5402B2	<u>5</u> 3/16	4	2	BUY NOW
DW5403B2	<u>5</u> 3/16	6-1/2	4-1/2	BUY NOW
DW5404	3/16	8-1/2	6-1/2	BUY NOW
DW5404B2	<u>5</u> 3/16	8-1/2	6-1/2	BUY NOW
<u>DW5405</u>	3/16	10	8	BUY NOW
<u>DW5406</u>	3/16	12	10	BUY NOW
DW5405B2	<u>5</u> 3/16	10	8	BUY NOW
DW5406B2	<u>5</u> 3/16	12	10	BUY NOW
<u>DW5407</u>	3/16	14	12	BUY NOW

DIAMETER	LENGTH	USABLE LENGTH	PURCHASE
3/16	16	14	BUY NOW
7/32	6	4	BUY NOW
7/32	6	4	BUY NOW
7/32	6	4	BUY NOW
1/4	4	2	BUY NOW
1/4	4	2	BUY NOW
1/4	6	4	BUY NOW
	3/16 7/32 7/32 7/32 1/4	3/16 16 7/32 6 7/32 6 7/32 6 1/4 4 1/4 4	3/16 16 14 7/32 6 4 7/32 6 4 7/32 6 4 1/4 4 2 1/4 4 2

WRITE YOUR REVIEW

There are currently no reviews for this product. To be the first to review this product, Login or Register

COPYRIGHT© 2017 DEWALT. The following are trademarks for one or more DEWALT power tools, accessorie adhesives: The yellow and black color scheme; the "D"-shaped air intake grill; the array of pyramids on the hazard configuration; and the array of lozenge-shaped humps on the surface of the tool.